B.—17a. 58

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXVI.—ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item.

1353
1354
1356
1356
1357

1358
1359

1380
1361
1362
1363
1364
1365
1366
1367
1368
1369
1370
1371
1372
1373
1374

1375
1376

1377
1378
1379
1380
1381
1382
1383
1384

1385

1386
1387

1388
1389

1390

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 56 —continued.
Roaps, ET0.—continued.
Gisborne Road District—continued.

Pakihi Opotiki

Petipeti

Philp Road (£1 for £1)

Takaputahi Block (access to Section 3)

Te Waiti Stream Suspension Bridge
(Pakihi Road), (on account of £1,500,
£3 for £1)

Tirobanga (£1 for £1)

Tutaetoko Stream Suspension Bridge
(Otara Road), (on account of £1,500,
£3 for £1)

Upper Waioeka Road (Tahora Block)

Waisua Block (access)

Waiaua River Bridge (Middle Crossing),
(on account of £2,500)

Waiaua River Bridge (Top Crossing),
(on account of £1,500)

Waiaua River Bridge and approaches
(Willow-tree Crossing)

Waioeka River Bridge, near Opanae

Waioeka River bridges and approaches
(near Taurangs Stream) (on ac-
count of £2,500)

Waiotahi to Crooked Road (£1 for £1)

Waiotahi Valley and Extension (£1 for
£1

Wa.ir)ata. Track

Waitukuaruhe

Whinray Road to Mauromoko (de-
viation)

Whitikau Road

Karakatuwhero Valley Road B Matak’;oa

Kopuapounamu Road
Main East Coast Road—
Hicks Bay to Whangaparaoa
Hicks Bay to Whangaparaoa (bridges),
(£1 for £1)
Te Araroa to Hicks Bay (on ac-
count of £4,600, £1 for £1)
O’Regan’s Road
Te Araroa to East Cape
Te Araroa to Whangaparaoa via Koko-
muku (£1 for £1)
Whangaparaoa Valley Road

1
Awanui to East Cape Waiapu

Hikurangi 8.D. through Section 2,

Block XV

Kopuapounamu Valley Road
Main East Coast Road—

Makatatota Stream Bridge (Toko-
maru to Waiapu), (on account of
£800, £1 for £1)

Tokomaru.to Wailapu Bridge (Tiki-
tiki), (£1 for £1)

Tokomaru—Waiapu Bridge Road Di-
version (Mangahauini), (£1 for £1)

Tolaga to Tokomaru (£1 for £1)

Waiapu Bridge (Tikitiki) to Mata-
kaoa County Boundary (£1 for £1)

Mangahauini Creek, Tokomaru Bay
protective works), (on account of
£1,757, £1 for £1)

’

Eal

’

LR

LAl

1920-21

1,000
2,500
215
125
500

200
500

250
1,500
600
500
3,650
250
1,000
350
785
350 |
400
1,000
300
300
200

600
400

3,000
200
100
400
280
100
200
100

500

1,600
400

2,390
1,202

757




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

