Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXVI.--ROADS, ETC.-continued.

tem.			1920-21	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.			
į	NOME No. 50 months of		£	£
	VOTE No. 56—continued.			
	Roads, Etc.—continued. Gisborne Road District—continued.			
1353	Pakihi	Opotiki	1,000	
1354	Petipeti	,,	2,500	
1355	Philp Road (£1 for £1)	,,	215	
1356	Takaputahi Block (access to Section 3)	,,	125	
1357		,	500	
	(Pakihi Road), (on account of £1,500,			
1950	£3 for £1) Tirchenge (£1 for £1)		900	
1358 1359	Tirohanga (£1 for £1) Tutaetoko Stream Suspension Bridge	,,	200 500	
1009	(Otara Road), (on account of £1,500,	"	300	
	£3 for £1)			
1360		,,	250	
1361	Waisua Block (access)	,,	1,500	
1362	Waiaua River Bridge (Middle Crossing),	,,	600	
	(on account of £2,500)			
1363		,,	500	
1964	(on account of £1,500)		0.050	
1364	Waiaua River Bridge and approaches (Willow-tree Crossing)	,,	3,650	
1365			250	
1366		,,	1,000	
	(near Tauranga Stream) (on ac-	"	1,000	
	count of £2,500)		ļ	
1367		,,	350	
1 36 8			785	
1000	£1)		250	
1369		,,	350	
$1370 \\ 1371$	Waitukuaruhe Whinray Road to Mauromoko (de-	,,	1 000	
1011	viation)	,,	1,000	
1372		., 1	300	
1373	Karakatuwhero Valley Road	Matakaoa	300	
1374		,,	200	
	Main East Coast Road—			
1375	Hicks Bay to Whangaparaoa	,,	600	
1376	Hicks Bay to Whangaparaoa (bridges),	,,	400	
1377	(£1 for £1) Te Araroa to Hicks Bay (on ac-		3,000	
1011	count of £4,500, £1 for £1)	,,	3,000	
1378			200	
1379		,,	100	
1380	Te Araroa to Whangaparaoa via Koko-	,,	400	
	muku (£1 for £1)			
1381		· · · · ·	280	
1382		Waiapu	100	
1383	Hikurangi S.D. through Section 2, Block XV	,,	200	
1384			100	
±003	Main East Coast Road—	,,	100	
1385	l	. 1	500	
	maru to Waiapu), (on account of	,		
	£800, £1 for £1)			
1386		,,	1,500	
100	tiki), (£1 for £1)			
1387		,	400	
1900	version (Mangahauini), (£1 for £1)		0.000	
1388 1389		,,	$\frac{2,390}{1,202}$	
1009	kaoa County Boundary (£1 for £1)	,,	1,202	
1390		.,	757	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,,	,	